Navarro College General Information | 1

GENERAL INFORMATION

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Board of Trustees

Officers / Members	District
Phil Judson Chairman, 2029	Corsicana
Billy Todd McGraw Vice Chairman, 2025	Blooming Grove
Richard L. Aldama Secretary-Treasurer, 2027	Corsicana
A.L. Atkeisson 2027	Kerens
Faith D. Boyd 2025	Corsicana
Loran Seely 2025	Corsicana
K.C. Wyatt 2029	Corsicana

Navarro College is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges (SACSCOC) to award associate and baccalaureate degrees. Navarro College also may offer credentials such as certificates and diplomas at approved degree levels. Questions about the accreditation of Navarro College may be directed in writing to the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, by calling (404) 679-4500, or by using information available on SACSCOC's website (www.sacscoc.org).